FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) REC(06-05-	HEFT 0.5. DELIVITIMENT	OF COMMERC	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		Palent and	Trademark Offic	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ (Ø・(・○) ▼		man eram eram (en (en)		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pale		.ched original documents or copy the	ereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Joseph R. Hareusalt	JUN - 1 2000	Name: Lockheed Martin Con Internal Address:	npwation	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes O No	internal Address.		
3. Nature of conveyance:		12	•	
		Street Address: 4800 Rock Ledge Drive		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name				
Other		City: Buth es da State: h D 12	₽÷ <u>8√7</u>	
Execution Date: Feb 10, 2000		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with	a new application t	he execution date of the application is:	•	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/505,	796	B. Patent No.(s)		
Ac	dditional numbers attach	ed? 🗆 Yes 🗆 No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Chaples E. Temko		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00		
Internal Address:		- Enclosed PREVIOUSLY Submitted		
		•		
		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit accou	int	
Street Address: 22 Marion Road		8. Deposit account number:		
City! State: Ct 2	ZIP: 06860	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit a	.ccount)	
	DO NOT USE TH	IIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the the original document. Chockes to Temble	foregoing information	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a		
Name of Person Signing	. Sig		ate	
·· Total Null Del	a. herbin micround coas			

RECORDED: 02/17/2000

Assignment of Application for Patent

TUI)treas. Joseph R. Mayersak, a citizen of the United States
of Ashburn in the County of
and the State of Virginia has invented certain new and us
improvements in Location of Radio Frequency Emitting Target (Title of Invention)
for which he is about to make application (He bas made—or is about to make.)
Letters Patent of the United States of America:
And Williperras, Lockheed Martin Corporation, a corporation existing under the
laws of the state of Delaware,
VALUE
of Bethesda County of
and State of Mery land desirous of acquiring an interest therein and in
Letters Patent to be obtained therefor from the United States;
120w Therefore, be it known by all whom it may concern, that for and in consider
tion of One Dollers (\$.1_00.
and other valuable consideration toin hand paid, the receipt of which is her
acknowledgedhave assigned, sold, and set over, and by these presents do assign,
and set over unto the said Lockheed Martin Corporation
Afor the territory of the United States of America, and not clocwhere;
Tfor the territory of the United States of America, and for all foreign countries
* all my right, title, and interest in and to the said invention, as fully set forth
described in the specification prepared and executed by me. ,2000
filed, preparatory
obtaining Letters Patent therefor; said invention, application and Letters Patent to be held enjoyed by the said Lockheed Martin Corporation
for itsown use and behoof, and for that of its successors and assigns
to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent are granted, as fully and entirely as the swould have been held by the had this assignment and sale not been made.
In Testimony Wihereof, bereunto set my hand and affin
seal Manassas State of Virginia
this 10 Th day of Fourth A.D. 2000.
Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of-
10580 h 8 May 19101/115
(inventor's full signature.)
Joseph R. Mayersak [S
f Either one of these lines MUST be cancelled. State whether the full and exclusive right, or what part of the whole interest is assigned.
State of Virginia County of Fair lay 55;
Paters me managed to an analysis Toponh P. Mayorgok
acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this day
January + change 2000.
[Seal] Notes Public

PATENT

REEL: 010820 FRAME: 0951